
 
 

BakerTopTM  

Complementary Equipment   

 

Proofer 
Digitally controlled only by Unox combi steam ovens XBC 

 

   XL  415 (12 600x400) 

  

   Technical Information:  XL 415                                                         
                                                

 

                                                                                                                          
             

               Capacity: 

Pitch: 

Voltage: 

Max. temperature: 

Weight: 

Dimensions (WxDxH): 

12 600x400 

75 mm 

230 V 

 50oC 

38 kg 

 862x890x805 mm 

 

 

 
 

 

 


